IERETXZEHEFR 2019 FREGIER

e SWEH FR  maps
(75/5E)
1 SUTF (PIMEIERL) 80000 g
2 2TFE (2+2) 80000 pvg il
3 RS (4+1 hIMNEREIEFRINE) 80000 HT
4 SRITE (2+2 RIMXSIEFRINE) 80000 HT
5 HENRZSRA(PINREEFRIE) 80000 HT
6 SR (4+1 PHNEXASIEFRINE) 80000 g
7 WS EIR(B+1+1 FINASIEFRINE) 80000 g
8 /TE (3+1+1 PHNASEFRINE) 80000 i
9 HiaEHE (2+2+1 RHMNREIEFRIE) 80000 pvg il
10 Efrmss (2+2 IS TEARIE) 80000 BT
1 SFESE @EETR BFHESH T
12 Baift 22000 HT
13 BEIEREBNT 22000 HT
14 EEERESEA 22000  ET
15 P EURIRSSIA, ST T p—
16 MpRA 22000  ET

MU (MRS e R EEhL. TS
7 ZTE EmIE) 22000 ET

18 HIEBATRE 22000 ET

19 EERSHHTRE 22000 ET

20 I(;ggﬁfgg . 22000 ET

21 MRRIZEETE 22000 HT

22 WETRSTE 22000 ET

o 23 BT 22000 ET
*’”1;'?;‘ ) 24 TR 22000 BT
25 F—?gg;fﬁ) 22000 BT

26 BmilE5TRE 22000 HT

27 MTRHETE 22000 ET

28 RiEiEk 22000 P&



HIESIATIERR

RIT5ZRER

29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

TANEWIERRE LR

BTN
N RRZEL

HIEMZFSAHIERAR

WA SN
(BHER5T)

ITARTHE
TEEE

EEEESEERSR

EfrE5F5R%
HinEH
YrmEE
Efrm5
ADBRERE
MsEE
SitEF

HitE
SRITIE
ISR

5

Hi&
NEERHE
EE

iBF

=% (EFRHD)
ISR
MRAERIRT
IMEIRLT
TIZ=R
PRI
HFRAZAR

22000
22000
22000
22000

22000

22000
22000
22000
22000
22000
22000
30000
22000
26000
26000
26000
26000
22000
22000
22000
22000
22000
26000
60000
26000
26000
26000
26000
26000
26000

EHT
MiE
EHT
EHT

EHT

BT
BT
BT
i
M3
MiE
i
i
MiE
i
M3
BT
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
EZ
EZ
EZN
EZN
EZN
EZN



